8:15-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:15

10:15-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-3:00

OACOA Seminar Series

April 24, 2015 - Hilton, Eugene
- Agenda -

Welcome by:
Danielle Sheldrake, OACOA President-Elect

Presentation Discussion Format
e General Session w/Q&A Job Alike Session

Waiver/State Report Card/Evaluation Status
Theresa Richards, Director-Educator Effectiveness, ODE

State Funding Update

Legislative Session Update
o Key Legislation/Advocacy

Chuck Bennett, Director-Government Relations, COSA

Achievement Compacts (OEIB Representative)
o District Processes

¢ New OEIB Recommendations

District Continuing Improvement Plans
e Requirements/Discussion

Lunch - Hosted by Renaissance Learning
Representative: Jennifer Burchard

Assessment Items (ODE et.al.)
e Smarter Balanced Summative Assessments
e Interim Assessments
e Communication Plans for Assessment Results
¢ Management of Worksamples for Graduation
e SBAC Accommodations

Derek Brown, Director-Assessment, ODE
Jon Wiens, Director, ODE



