## **OACOA Seminar Series**

## April 24, 2015 - Hilton, Eugene

## - Agenda -

8:15-8:30	Welcome by: Danielle Sheldrake, OACOA President-Elect
8:30-9:00	Presentation Discussion Format  • General Session w/Q&A Job Alike Session
9:00-10:15	Waiver/State Report Card/Evaluation Status Theresa Richards, Director-Educator Effectiveness, ODE
10:15-11:30	State Funding Update
	Legislative Session Update  • Key Legislation/Advocacy
	Chuck Bennett, Director-Government Relations, COSA
11:30-12:00	Achievement Compacts (OEIB Representative)
	District Continuing Improvement Plans <ul><li>Requirements/Discussion</li></ul>
12:00-1:00	Lunch - Hosted by Renaissance Learning Representative: Jennifer Burchard
1:00-3:00	Smarter Balanced Summative Assessments     Interim Assessments     Communication Plans for Assessment Results     Management of Worksamples for Graduation     SBAC Accommodations  Derek Brown, Director-Assessment, ODE

Jon Wiens, Director, ODE